503770377 04/06/2016

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3817021

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date	
JIANGXI SANCHUAN WATER METER CO., LTD.	01/22/2016	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SANCHUAN WISDOM TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.		
Street Address: SANCHUAN WATER INDUSTRIAL PARK, LONGGANG DISTRICT			
Internal Address:	HIGH-TECH DISTRICT		
City:	YINGTAN CITY, JIANGXI		
State/Country:	CHINA		
Postal Code:	335000		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	8959996

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: eip@eipgroup.asia
Correspondent Name: EAGLE IP LIMITED

Address Line 1: 508-509, GLOBAL GATEWAY TOWER
Address Line 2: 63 WING HONG STREET, LAI CHI KOK

Address Line 4: HONG KONG, CHINA

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	C012.060.NPEUS
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JACQUELINE C. LUI
SIGNATURE:	/Jacqueline C. Lui/
DATE SIGNED:	04/06/2016

Total Attachments: 3

source=00167342_C012_060_NPEUS_Notice_for_Name_Change_as_filed#page1.tif source=00167341_C012_060_NPEUS_English_Translation_as_filed#page1.tif source=00167017_C012_060_NPEUS_Statement_of_accurate translation_as_filed#page1.tif

PATENT 503770377 REEL: 038362 FRAME: 0380

公司变更通知书

三川智慧科技股份有限公司经我局办理变更登记,其注册 号为 360600110000237, 现将变更项目通知如下:

变更类别	变更前内容	变更后内容	核准日期
化价格用	江西三川水表股份有限公 司	三川智慧科技股份有限。 公司	2016-01-22

登记机关: 鷹潭市市场监督管理局 2016年01月22日

> PATENT REEL: 038362 FRAME: 0381

Notice for Name Change

Sanchuan Wisdom Technology Co., Ltd. informs us to record a change, the registration number is 360600110000237. The details are as below:

Items which will be changed	The original name	The name after changed	Date of Approval
Name of the patentee	JIANGXI SANCHUAN WATER METER CO., LTD.	Sanchuan Wisdom Technology Co., Ltd.	2016-01-22

Registration Authority: Yingtan City market supervisory authority

January 22, 2016

PATENT REEL: 038362 FRAME: 0382

Statement of Accurate Translation

	~ V				
I/We	Ban Yuki	M			
27 17 09	TAME INVES	$\mathbf{v}_{\mathbf{v}}$	 	 	سن

CN-KnowHow Intellectual Property Agent Limited

state that the English translation of the Notice of Name Change from Chinese into English is true and accurate to the best of my knowledge for the USpatent no. US 8,959,996 issued by the United States Patent and Trademark Office on Feb 24, 2015.

Date: March 22, 2016

Signature: 342 2 24

PATENT REEL: 038362 FRAME: 0383

RECORDED: 04/06/2016